
 

  

 
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA, PREMISES & ESTATE DEPARTMENT,  
AMARAVATI LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, HYDERABAD 

 
RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF WALL SPLIT ACS (OF 1.0 TR, 1.5 TR & 2.0 TR) & CASSETTE SPLIT ACS (OF 1.5 TR, 2.0 TR, 3.0 

TR & 4.0 TR CAPACITY) IN VARIOUS BRANCHES / OFFICES UNDER AMARAVATI CIRCLE FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 1   
Date : 01.01.2022 

TENDER NO: AMR20211203 Dated : 21.12.2021 

CORRIGENDUM SUBJECT:  

S.No. Item/ Subject Existing Revised 
1 Period of contract One Year. One Year (No Change) 
2 Price Bid Drainpipe, Outdoor Unit Stand and 

Flexible PVC pipe is not included in BOQ. 
All the 3 items are included in BOQ. 

3 3.0 TR & 4.0 Tr Cassette ACs. Supply of 1-Ph (1.5TR, 2.0 TR) / 3-Ph (3.0, 4.0 
TR), 3 Star (min), 4 way, INVERTER Model 
ACs with Full Copper Condensor coils, 
Sufficiently filled with Ozone friendly R410 / R 
32A Refrigerant Gas, Cordless remote & other 
fasteners etc. 

 Supply of 3.0 TR, 3-Ph (or) 1-Ph with 3 Star (min), 
4 way, INVERTER Model ACs with Full Copper 
Condensor coils, Sufficiently filled with Ozone 
friendly R410 / R 32A Refrigerant Gas, Cordless 
remote & other fasteners etc. 

 Supply of 4.0 TR, 3-Ph (or) 1-Ph with 3 Star (min), 
4 way, INVERTER Model ACs with Full Copper 
Condensor coils, Sufficiently filled with Ozone 
friendly R410 / R 32A Refrigerant Gas, Cordless 
remote & other fasteners etc. 

 


